

## Milwaukee County

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	18-9		ion: 1		Name:	Reappointment of Cudahy Mayor John Hohenfeldt to serve on the Emergency Medical Services Council. Mayor Hohenfeldt's term will expire upon his request to vacate the seat prior to the expiration of his term as Mayor of Cudahy, or at the expiration of his
Туре:	Арр	ointment			Status:	Confirmed
File created:	11/1	6/2018			In control:	County Clerk
On agenda:					Final action	12/13/2018
Title:	From the County Executive, reappointing Cudahy Mayor John Hohenfeldt to the Milwaukee County Emergency Medical Services Council for a term expiring upon his request to vacate the seat prior to the expiration of his term as Mayor of Cudahy, or at the expiration of his term as Mayor of Cudahy.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	,					
Date	Ver.	Action By				Action Result
12/13/2018	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors			of (	CONFIRMED Pass
12/10/2018	1	Board Chairma	n		F	REFERRED

From the County Executive, reappointing Cudahy Mayor John Hohenfeldt to the Milwaukee County Emergency Medical Services Council for a term expiring upon his request to vacate the seat prior to the expiration of his term as Mayor of Cudahy, or at the expiration of his term as Mayor of Cudahy.